
Grandi Sel/Fell Virkir dagar
G I L DI R  F R Á  1 7 . 0 8 . 2 0 2 5

1 af 23 →

STO P P I STÖ Ð M Í N .  Y F I R  K L ST

06:36-06:56 06:36-08:36 08:51-14:06 14:36-15:16 15:31-15:51 16:04-17:34 17:46-18:16 18:54-23:24

Grandi · · : · · · · : · · 36 46 56 06 16 26 51 06 21 36 14:24 36 46 56 06 16 15:26 31 41 51 04 14 24 34 44 54 46 01 16 54 24 23:54

Grandagarður · · : · · · · : · · 37 47 57 07 17 27 52 07 22 37 14:25 37 47 57 07 17 15:27 32 42 52 05 15 25 35 45 55 47 02 17 55 25 23:55

Mýrargata · · : · · · · : · · 39 49 59 09 19 29 54 09 24 39 14:27 39 49 59 09 19 15:29 34 44 54 07 17 27 37 47 57 49 04 19 56 26 23:56

Lækjartorg A · · : · · · · : · · 41 51 01 11 21 31 56 11 26 41 14:29 41 51 01 11 21 15:31 38 48 58 11 21 31 41 51 01 53 08 23 58 28 23:58

Ráðhúsið · · : · · · · : · · 43 53 03 13 23 33 58 13 28 43 14:31 43 53 03 13 23 15:33 40 50 00 13 23 33 43 53 03 55 10 25 00 30 00:00

Háskóli Íslands B · · : · · · · : · · 45 55 05 15 25 35 00 15 30 45 14:33 45 55 05 15 25 15:35 43 53 03 16 26 36 46 56 06 58 13 28 02 32 00:02

Gamla Hringbraut · · : · · · · : · · 47 57 07 17 27 37 02 17 32 47 14:35 47 57 07 17 27 15:37 45 55 05 18 28 38 48 58 08 00 15 30 04 34 00:04

Læknagarður · · : · · · · : · · 48 58 08 18 28 38 03 18 33 48 14:36 48 58 08 18 28 15:38 46 56 06 19 29 39 49 59 09 01 16 31 05 35 00:05

Klambratún · · : · · · · : · · 50 00 10 20 30 40 05 20 35 50 14:38 50 00 10 20 30 15:41 48 58 08 21 31 41 51 01 11 03 18 33 07 37 00:07

Hlíðar · · : · · · · : · · 52 02 12 22 32 42 07 22 37 52 14:40 52 02 12 22 32 15:43 51 01 11 24 34 44 54 04 14 06 21 36 08 38 00:08

Kringlan · · : · · · · : · · 55 05 15 25 35 45 10 25 40 55 14:43 55 05 15 25 35 15:46 54 04 14 27 37 47 57 07 17 09 24 39 10 40 00:10

Skeifan · · : · · · · : · · 57 07 17 27 37 47 12 27 42 57 14:45 57 07 17 27 37 15:48 55 05 15 28 38 48 58 08 18 10 25 40 12 42 00:12

Sogamýri · · : · · · · : · · 58 08 18 28 38 48 13 28 43 58 14:46 58 08 18 28 38 15:49 56 06 16 29 39 49 59 09 19 11 26 41 13 43 00:13

Elliðaárdalur · · : · · · · : · · 00 10 20 30 40 50 15 30 45 00 14:48 00 10 20 30 40 15:51 58 08 18 31 41 51 01 11 21 13 28 43 15 45 00:15

Mjódd A · · : · · 36 56 06 16 26 36 46 56 21 36 51 06 14:54 06 16 26 36 46 15:57 06 16 26 39 49 59 09 19 29 21 36 51 21 51 00:21

Stekkjarbakki · · : · · 37 57 07 17 27 37 47 57 22 37 52 07 14:55 07 17 27 37 47 15:58 07 17 27 40 50 00 10 20 30 22 37 52 22 52 00:22

Árskógar · · : · · 38 58 08 18 28 38 48 58 23 38 53 08 14:56 08 18 28 38 48 15:59 08 18 28 41 51 01 11 21 31 23 38 53 23 53 00:23

ÍR · · : · · 38 58 08 18 28 38 48 58 23 38 53 08 14:56 08 18 28 38 48 15:59 08 18 28 41 51 01 11 21 31 23 38 53 23 53 00:23

Strandasel · · : · · 39 59 09 19 29 39 49 59 24 39 54 09 14:57 09 19 29 39 49 16:00 09 19 29 42 52 02 12 22 32 24 39 54 24 54 00:24

Stíflusel · · : · · 40 00 10 20 30 40 50 00 25 40 55 10 14:58 10 20 30 40 50 16:01 10 20 30 43 53 03 13 23 33 25 40 55 25 55 00:25

Seljakirkja · · : · · 41 01 11 21 31 41 51 01 26 41 56 11 14:59 11 21 31 41 51 16:02 11 21 31 44 54 04 14 24 34 26 41 56 26 56 00:26

Hólmasel · · : · · 41 01 11 21 31 41 51 01 26 41 56 11 14:59 11 21 31 41 51 16:02 11 21 31 44 54 04 14 24 34 26 41 56 26 56 00:26

Holtasel · · : · · 41 01 11 21 31 41 51 01 26 41 56 11 14:59 11 21 31 41 51 16:02 11 21 31 44 54 04 14 24 34 26 41 56 26 56 00:26

Látrasel · · : · · 42 02 12 22 32 42 52 02 27 42 57 12 15:00 12 22 32 42 52 16:03 12 22 32 45 55 05 15 25 35 27 42 57 27 57 00:27

Klyfjasel · · : · · 42 02 12 22 32 42 52 02 27 42 57 12 15:00 12 22 32 42 52 16:03 12 22 32 45 55 05 15 25 35 27 42 57 27 57 00:27

Jöklasel · · : · · 43 03 13 23 33 43 53 03 28 43 58 13 15:01 13 23 33 43 53 16:04 13 23 33 46 56 06 16 26 36 28 43 58 28 58 00:28

Jakasel · · : · · 43 03 13 23 33 43 53 03 28 43 58 13 15:01 13 23 33 43 53 16:04 13 23 33 46 56 06 16 26 36 28 43 58 28 58 00:28

Jafnasel · · : · · 44 04 14 24 34 44 54 04 29 44 59 14 15:02 14 24 34 44 54 16:05 14 24 34 47 57 07 17 27 37 29 44 59 29 59 00:29

Suðurfell · · : · · 45 05 15 25 35 45 55 05 30 45 00 15 15:03 15 25 35 45 55 16:06 15 25 35 48 58 08 18 28 38 30 45 00 30 00 00:30

Æsufell · · : · · 46 06 16 26 36 46 56 06 31 46 01 16 15:04 16 26 36 46 56 16:07 16 26 36 49 59 09 19 29 39 31 46 01 31 01 00:31

Fellaskóli 06:34 47 07 17 27 37 47 57 07 32 47 02 17 15:05 17 27 37 47 57 16:08 17 27 37 50 00 10 20 30 40 32 47 02 32 02 00:32

Leiknisvöllur 06:35 48 08 18 28 38 48 58 08 33 48 03 18 15:06 18 28 38 48 58 16:09 18 28 38 51 01 11 21 31 41 33 48 03 33 03 00:33

FB 06:36 51 11 21 31 41 51 01 11 36 51 06 21 15:09 21 31 41 51 01 16:12 21 31 41 54 04 14 24 34 44 36 51 06 36 06 00:36

Hólagarður 06:37 52 12 22 32 42 52 02 12 37 52 07 22 15:10 22 32 42 52 02 16:13 22 32 42 55 05 15 25 35 45 37 52 07 37 07 00:37

Þrastarhólar 06:37 52 12 22 32 42 52 02 12 37 52 07 22 15:10 22 32 42 52 02 16:13 22 32 42 55 05 15 25 35 45 37 52 07 37 07 00:37

Stelkshólar 06:39 54 14 24 34 44 54 04 14 39 54 09 24 15:12 24 34 44 54 04 16:15 24 34 44 57 07 17 27 37 47 39 54 09 39 09 00:39

Smyrilshólar 06:39 54 14 24 34 44 54 04 14 39 54 09 24 15:12 24 34 44 54 04 16:15 24 34 44 57 07 17 27 37 47 39 54 09 39 09 00:39

Hrafnhólar 06:40 55 15 25 35 45 55 05 15 40 55 10 25 15:13 25 35 45 55 05 16:16 25 35 45 58 08 18 28 38 48 40 55 10 40 10 00:40

Fýlshólar 06:40 55 15 25 35 45 55 05 15 40 55 10 25 15:13 25 35 45 55 05 16:16 25 35 45 58 08 18 28 38 48 40 55 10 40 10 00:40

Depluhólar 06:41 56 16 26 36 46 56 06 16 41 56 11 26 15:14 26 36 46 56 06 16:17 26 36 46 59 09 19 29 39 49 41 56 11 41 11 00:41

Eyjabakki 06:42 57 17 27 37 47 57 07 17 42 57 12 27 15:15 27 37 47 57 07 16:18 27 37 47 00 10 20 30 40 50 42 57 12 42 12 00:42



Grandi Sel/Fell Virkir dagar
G I L DI R  F R Á  1 7 . 0 8 . 2 0 2 5

2 af 23 →

STO P P I STÖ Ð M Í N .  Y F I R  K L ST

06:36-06:56 06:36-08:36 08:51-14:06 14:36-15:16 15:31-15:51 16:04-17:34 17:46-18:16 18:54-23:24

Dvergabakki 06:43 58 18 28 38 48 58 08 18 43 58 13 28 15:16 28 38 48 58 08 16:19 28 38 48 01 11 21 31 41 51 43 58 13 43 13 00:43

Mjódd B 06:47 02 22 32 42 52 02 12 22 47 02 17 32 15:20 32 42 52 02 12 16:23 32 42 52 05 15 25 35 45 55 47 02 17 47 17 00:47



Grandi Sel/Fell Laugardagar
G I L DI R  F R Á  1 7 . 0 8 . 2 0 2 5

1 af 23 →

STO P P I STÖ Ð M Í N .  Y F I R  K L ST

07:53-09:53 10:20-17:20 17:53-23:23

Grandi · · : · · · · : · · 53 23 20 50 53 23 23:53

Grandagarður · · : · · · · : · · 54 24 21 51 54 24 23:54

Mýrargata · · : · · · · : · · 56 26 23 53 56 26 23:56

Lækjartorg A · · : · · · · : · · 58 28 26 56 58 28 23:58

Ráðhúsið · · : · · · · : · · 00 30 28 58 00 30 00:00

Háskóli Íslands B · · : · · · · : · · 02 32 30 00 02 32 00:02

Gamla Hringbraut · · : · · · · : · · 04 34 32 02 04 34 00:04

Læknagarður · · : · · · · : · · 05 35 33 03 05 35 00:05

Klambratún · · : · · · · : · · 07 37 35 05 07 37 00:07

Hlíðar · · : · · · · : · · 08 38 37 07 08 38 00:08

Kringlan · · : · · · · : · · 10 40 40 10 10 40 00:10

Skeifan · · : · · · · : · · 12 42 42 12 12 42 00:12

Sogamýri · · : · · · · : · · 13 43 43 13 13 43 00:13

Elliðaárdalur · · : · · · · : · · 15 45 45 15 15 45 00:15

Mjódd A · · : · · 07:51 21 51 51 21 21 51 00:21

Stekkjarbakki · · : · · 07:52 22 52 52 22 22 52 00:22

Árskógar · · : · · 07:53 23 53 53 23 23 53 00:23

ÍR · · : · · 07:53 23 53 53 23 23 53 00:23

Strandasel · · : · · 07:54 24 54 54 24 24 54 00:24

Stíflusel · · : · · 07:55 25 55 55 25 25 55 00:25

Seljakirkja · · : · · 07:56 26 56 56 26 26 56 00:26

Hólmasel · · : · · 07:56 26 56 56 26 26 56 00:26

Holtasel · · : · · 07:56 26 56 56 26 26 56 00:26

Látrasel · · : · · 07:57 27 57 57 27 27 57 00:27

Klyfjasel · · : · · 07:57 27 57 57 27 27 57 00:27

Jöklasel · · : · · 07:58 28 58 58 28 28 58 00:28

Jakasel · · : · · 07:58 28 58 58 28 28 58 00:28

Jafnasel · · : · · 07:59 29 59 59 29 29 59 00:29

Suðurfell · · : · · 08:00 30 00 00 30 30 00 00:30

Æsufell · · : · · 08:01 31 01 01 31 31 01 00:31

Fellaskóli 07:34 08:02 32 02 02 32 32 02 00:32

Leiknisvöllur 07:35 08:03 33 03 03 33 33 03 00:33

FB 07:36 08:06 36 06 06 36 36 06 00:36

Hólagarður 07:37 08:07 37 07 07 37 37 07 00:37

Þrastarhólar 07:37 08:07 37 07 07 37 37 07 00:37

Stelkshólar 07:39 08:09 39 09 09 39 39 09 00:39

Smyrilshólar 07:39 08:09 39 09 09 39 39 09 00:39

Hrafnhólar 07:40 08:10 40 10 10 40 40 10 00:40

Fýlshólar 07:40 08:10 40 10 10 40 40 10 00:40

Depluhólar 07:41 08:11 41 11 11 41 41 11 00:41

Eyjabakki 07:42 08:12 42 12 12 42 42 12 00:42



Grandi Sel/Fell Laugardagar
G I L DI R  F R Á  1 7 . 0 8 . 2 0 2 5

2 af 23 →

STO P P I STÖ Ð M Í N .  Y F I R  K L ST

07:53-09:53 10:20-17:20 17:53-23:23

Dvergabakki 07:43 08:13 43 13 13 43 43 13 00:43

Mjódd B 07:47 08:17 47 17 17 47 47 17 00:47



Grandi Sel/Fell Sunnudagar
G I L DI R  F R Á  1 7 . 0 8 . 2 0 2 5

1 af 23 →

STO P P I STÖ Ð M Í N .  Y F I R  K L ST

09:50-17:20 17:53-22:53

Grandi · · : · · · · : · · 50 20 53 23 23:23

Grandagarður · · : · · · · : · · 51 21 54 24 23:24

Mýrargata · · : · · · · : · · 53 23 56 26 23:26

Lækjartorg A · · : · · · · : · · 56 26 58 28 23:28

Ráðhúsið · · : · · · · : · · 58 28 00 30 23:30

Háskóli Íslands B · · : · · · · : · · 00 30 02 32 23:32

Gamla Hringbraut · · : · · · · : · · 02 32 04 34 23:34

Læknagarður · · : · · · · : · · 03 33 05 35 23:35

Klambratún · · : · · · · : · · 05 35 07 37 23:37

Hlíðar · · : · · · · : · · 07 37 08 38 23:38

Kringlan · · : · · · · : · · 10 40 10 40 23:40

Skeifan · · : · · · · : · · 12 42 12 42 23:42

Sogamýri · · : · · · · : · · 13 43 13 43 23:43

Elliðaárdalur · · : · · · · : · · 15 45 15 45 23:45

Mjódd A · · : · · 09:51 21 51 21 51 23:51

Stekkjarbakki · · : · · 09:52 22 52 22 52 23:52

Árskógar · · : · · 09:53 23 53 23 53 23:53

ÍR · · : · · 09:53 23 53 23 53 23:53

Strandasel · · : · · 09:54 24 54 24 54 23:54

Stíflusel · · : · · 09:55 25 55 25 55 23:55

Seljakirkja · · : · · 09:56 26 56 26 56 23:56

Hólmasel · · : · · 09:56 26 56 26 56 23:56

Holtasel · · : · · 09:56 26 56 26 56 23:56

Látrasel · · : · · 09:57 27 57 27 57 23:57

Klyfjasel · · : · · 09:57 27 57 27 57 23:57

Jöklasel · · : · · 09:58 28 58 28 58 23:58

Jakasel · · : · · 09:58 28 58 28 58 23:58

Jafnasel · · : · · 09:59 29 59 29 59 23:59

Suðurfell · · : · · 10:00 30 00 30 00 00:00

Æsufell · · : · · 10:01 31 01 31 01 00:01

Fellaskóli 09:34 10:02 32 02 32 02 00:02

Leiknisvöllur 09:35 10:03 33 03 33 03 00:03

FB 09:36 10:06 36 06 36 06 00:06

Hólagarður 09:37 10:07 37 07 37 07 00:07

Þrastarhólar 09:37 10:07 37 07 37 07 00:07

Stelkshólar 09:39 10:09 39 09 39 09 00:09

Smyrilshólar 09:39 10:09 39 09 39 09 00:09

Hrafnhólar 09:40 10:10 40 10 40 10 00:10

Fýlshólar 09:40 10:10 40 10 40 10 00:10

Depluhólar 09:41 10:11 41 11 41 11 00:11

Eyjabakki 09:42 10:12 42 12 42 12 00:12



Grandi Sel/Fell Sunnudagar
G I L DI R  F R Á  1 7 . 0 8 . 2 0 2 5

2 af 23 →

STO P P I STÖ Ð M Í N .  Y F I R  K L ST

09:50-17:20 17:53-22:53

Dvergabakki 09:43 10:13 43 13 43 13 00:13

Mjódd B 09:47 10:17 47 17 47 17 00:17



Mjódd B Grandi Virkir dagar
G I L DI R  F R Á  1 7 . 0 8 . 2 0 2 5

3 →

STO P P I STÖ Ð M Í N .  Y F I R  K L ST

07:03-09:23 09:36-14:51 15:03-15:23 15:33-16:53 17:06-18:36 19:21-23:21

Mjódd B 06:51 03 13 23 33 43 53 36 51 06 21 03 23 33 43 53 03 13 23 06 16 26 36 46 56 18:51 19:06 21 51 23:51

Elliðaárdalur 06:52 04 14 24 34 44 54 37 52 07 22 04 24 34 44 54 04 14 24 07 17 27 37 47 57 18:52 19:07 22 52 23:52

Sogamýri 06:54 06 16 26 36 46 56 39 54 09 24 06 26 36 46 56 06 16 26 09 19 29 39 49 59 18:54 19:09 24 54 23:54

Skeifan 06:55 07 17 27 37 47 57 40 55 10 25 07 27 37 47 57 07 17 27 10 20 30 40 50 00 18:55 19:10 25 55 23:55

Kringlan 06:57 09 19 29 39 49 59 42 57 12 27 09 29 39 49 59 09 19 29 12 22 32 42 52 02 18:57 19:12 27 57 23:57

Hlíðar 06:59 11 21 31 41 51 01 44 59 14 29 11 31 41 51 01 11 21 31 14 24 34 44 54 04 18:59 19:14 29 59 23:59

Klambratún 07:00 12 22 32 42 52 02 45 00 15 30 12 32 42 52 02 12 22 32 15 25 35 45 55 05 19:00 19:15 30 00 00:00

Læknagarður 07:01 13 23 33 43 53 03 46 01 16 31 13 33 43 53 03 13 23 33 16 26 36 46 56 06 19:01 19:16 31 01 00:01

Gamla Hringbraut 07:02 14 24 34 44 54 04 47 02 17 32 14 34 44 54 04 14 24 34 17 27 37 47 57 07 19:02 19:17 31 01 00:01

Háskóli Íslands A 07:04 16 26 36 46 56 06 49 04 19 34 16 36 46 56 06 16 26 36 19 29 39 49 59 09 19:04 19:19 33 03 00:03

Hallargarðurinn 07:06 18 28 38 48 58 08 51 06 21 36 18 38 48 58 08 18 28 38 21 31 41 51 01 11 19:06 19:21 34 04 00:04

MR 07:07 19 29 39 49 59 09 52 07 22 37 19 39 49 59 09 19 29 39 22 32 42 52 02 12 19:07 19:23 36 06 00:06

Lækjartorg C 07:08 20 30 40 50 00 10 53 08 23 38 20 40 50 00 10 20 30 40 23 33 43 53 03 13 19:08 19:24 37 07 00:07

Hafnarhús 07:09 21 31 41 51 01 11 54 09 24 39 21 41 51 01 11 21 31 41 24 34 44 54 04 14 19:09 19:25 38 08 00:08

Mýrargata 07:10 22 32 42 52 02 12 55 10 25 40 22 42 52 02 12 22 32 42 25 35 45 55 05 15 19:10 19:26 39 09 00:09

Grandagarður 07:12 24 34 44 54 04 14 57 12 27 42 24 44 54 04 14 24 34 44 27 37 47 57 07 17 19:12 19:28 41 11 00:11

Grunnslóð 07:13 25 35 45 55 05 15 58 13 28 43 25 45 55 05 15 25 35 45 28 38 48 58 08 18 19:13 19:29 42 12 00:12

Fiskislóð 07:14 26 36 46 56 06 16 59 14 29 44 26 46 56 06 16 26 36 46 29 39 49 59 09 19 19:14 19:30 43 13 00:13

Grandi 07:15 27 37 47 57 07 17 00 15 30 45 27 47 57 07 17 27 37 47 30 40 50 00 10 20 19:15 19:31 44 14 00:14



Mjódd B Grandi Laugardagar
G I L DI R  F R Á  1 7 . 0 8 . 2 0 2 5

3 →

STO P P I STÖ Ð M Í N .  Y F I R  K L ST

08:21-09:51 10:21-17:51 18:21-23:21

Mjódd B 07:51 21 51 21 51 21 51 23:51

Elliðaárdalur 07:52 22 52 22 52 22 52 23:52

Sogamýri 07:54 24 54 24 54 24 54 23:54

Skeifan 07:55 25 55 25 55 25 55 23:55

Kringlan 07:57 27 57 27 57 27 57 23:57

Hlíðar 07:59 29 59 29 59 29 59 23:59

Klambratún 08:00 30 00 30 00 30 00 00:00

Læknagarður 08:01 31 01 31 01 31 01 00:01

Gamla Hringbraut 08:01 31 01 32 02 31 01 00:01

Háskóli Íslands A 08:03 33 03 34 04 33 03 00:03

Hallargarðurinn 08:04 34 04 36 06 34 04 00:04

MR 08:06 36 06 37 07 36 06 00:06

Lækjartorg C 08:07 37 07 38 08 37 07 00:07

Hafnarhús 08:08 38 08 39 09 38 08 00:08

Mýrargata 08:09 39 09 40 10 39 09 00:09

Grandagarður 08:10 40 10 41 11 40 10 00:10

Grunnslóð 08:11 41 11 42 12 41 11 00:11

Fiskislóð 08:12 42 12 43 13 42 12 00:12

Grandi 08:13 43 13 44 14 43 13 00:13



Mjódd B Grandi Sunnudagar
G I L DI R  F R Á  1 7 . 0 8 . 2 0 2 5

3 →

STO P P I STÖ Ð M Í N .  Y F I R  K L ST

10:21-22:51

Mjódd B 09:51 21 51 23:21

Elliðaárdalur 09:52 22 52 23:22

Sogamýri 09:54 24 54 23:24

Skeifan 09:55 25 55 23:25

Kringlan 09:57 27 57 23:27

Hlíðar 09:59 29 59 23:29

Klambratún 10:00 30 00 23:30

Læknagarður 10:01 31 01 23:31

Gamla Hringbraut 10:01 31 01 23:31

Háskóli Íslands A 10:03 33 03 23:33

Hallargarðurinn 10:04 34 04 23:34

MR 10:06 36 06 23:36

Lækjartorg C 10:07 37 07 23:37

Hafnarhús 10:08 38 08 23:38

Mýrargata 10:09 39 09 23:39

Grandagarður 10:11 41 11 23:41

Grunnslóð 10:12 42 12 23:42

Fiskislóð 10:13 43 13 23:43

Grandi 10:14 44 14 23:44




